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CALENDAR 2025-2026

[bookmark: _Hlk112843441]Staff Days					Tuesday 19 August – Friday 22 August 2025 
(Including Yr8 Sports Camp)

Bank Holiday					Monday 25 August 2025

Induction Days 				Tuesday 26 August – Friday 29 August 2025

First Full Day of Term 	                        Monday 1 September 2025 – Normal School Day

Staff Day					Thursday 25 September 2025

Pupils Finish			  		Friday 24 October 2025 – Half Day 
                                                     	(Feast of St Malachy)     
MID-TERM			Monday 27 October 2025 – Friday 31 October 2025

Pupils Restart					Monday 3 November 2025

Staff Day					Friday 14 November 2025

Staff Day					Friday 21 November 2025

Staff Day 					Friday 12 December 2025

Pupils Finish					Friday 19 December 2025 (12 noon finish)

CHRISTMAS				Monday 22 December 2025 – Friday 2 January 2026
Staff Day					Monday 5 January 2026

Pupils Restart					Tuesday 6 January 2026

Open Night 1					Wednesday 14 January 2026 (2.35 pm finish) 

Staff Day & Open Night 2			Thursday 15 January 2026

MID-TERM					Monday 9 February 2026 – Friday 13 February 2026
Pupils Restart					Monday 16 February 2026
			
St Patrick’s Day Holiday			Tuesday 17 March 2026	

Staff Day 					Thursday 2 April 2026
EASTER					Friday 3 April 2026 – Friday 10 April 2026  

Pupils Restart					Monday 13 April 2026

Staff Day 					Wednesday 22 April 2026

May Day Holiday				Monday 4 May 2026

Staff Day 					Monday 25 May 2026 

Pupils Finish					Friday 26 June 2026 (12 noon finish) 
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